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19:15

1900 m
4.000 €

Autostart

Preis Sea Cove Allemagne
Rennpreis: 4.000 € (1.650 875 525 275 175)
PREIS SEA COVE Breed 04 Mobile Breed International Allocates to the Start 4.000 - Harnessed. - metres 1.900. 1.650, 875, 525, 275, 175. 
- 500 in the collection ( fund ) of breeding. For 3 - 14 years not having won 2.050. 

1
1900

Amaro
4j. br W (Top Of The Rocks - Arwen Energy)

Trainer: T. Buley
Besitzer: Manuela Jahn

Thomas Buley

15,2 565 €
15.05 Berlin-Mariendorf unpll1900A 2.000 Thomas Buley Mountain Hero-Lars Scott-Halma Venus
01.05 Berlin-Karlshorst 3 17,9 2000A 750 Thomas Buley Courage-Take Off-Amaro
24.04 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A SR 9.100 Thomas Buley Castello Byd-Waldgeist-Lola Vici
20.03 Berlin-Karlshorst dis 2000A 850 Thomas Buley Heidi De Domloup -His Highness S-Charmin
08.03 Berlin-Karlshorst 4 19,5 2000A 1.440 Thomas Buley Cox -His Highness S-Jerrymed

2
ML: 35,0

Lamborghini Bros
4j. dbr H (Creatine - Ziezo Buitenzorg (Nl))

Trainer: F. Konig
Besitzer: Carsten Borck

Thomas Panschow

15,2 730 €
15.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 7 18,1 1900A 2.000 Thomas Panschow Mountain Hero-Lars Scott-Halma Venus
01.05 Berlin-Karlshorst 1 16,6 2000A 1.440 Thorsten Tietz Lamborghini Bros-Mountain Hero-Candy La
15.04 Berlin-Mariendorf 20,6 1900A QU Thomas Panschow Wiederqualifikation
11.07 Berlin-Mariendorf 6 19,4 1900A 2.000 Thomas Panschow Arionas BE-His Highness S-Kalou
26.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 19,8 1900A QU Thomas Panschow Qualifikation

3
ML: 12,0

Casino Royale
4j. br W (Bold Eagle - Dista Love)

Trainer: Rudolf Haller
Besitzer: Jochem

Rudolf Haller

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €1.030 €
15.05 München-Daglfing 2 16,7 2100A 1.600 Rudolf Haller Bavaria-Casino Royale-Marian
26.04 Mons 2 16,5 2300A 6,3 Marina Vietgen-Haide Gold And White-Casino Royale-Neil Young
06.04 Caen 18,4 2000B QU Marina Vietgen-Haide Wiederqualifikation
23.05 Hamburg 4 17,9 2200A 1.900 Mike Lenders Lucky Steel-Dario CG-Jurassic Newport
05.05 Caen 19,6 2000B QU Mike Lenders Qualifikation

4
ML: 23,0

Verdi Venus
4j. br H (Celebration Xl - Vivarenne)

Trainer: Heinz Wewering
Besitzer: Dr.Man. Messengieber

Heinz Wewering

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €1.125 €
22.05 Berlin-Karlshorst 5 17,3 2000A 940 Heinz Wewering Heartbeat-Readly Passion-Donner Gallent
15.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 5 15,9 1900A 2.000 Heinz Wewering You Can Do-His Highness S-Kalou
05.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 6 16,1 1900A PMU 3.800 24,0 Heinz Wewering Gentle Du Noyer-Iniesta AM -Athanasius
24.04 Berlin-Mariendorf 5 15,6 1900A 2.000 Heinz Wewering Pearl Kayz-Jerrymed-Bela Bartok
15.04 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A 2.000 Heinz Wewering Readly Passion-Cox -Darwin Paolo

5 Linde Beemd
4j. br S (Ufo Kievitshof - Bibi Beemd)

Trainer: M. Honemann
Besitzer: Frank Brieskorn

Michael Honemann

1.620 €
22.05 Berlin-Karlshorst dis 2000A 940 Franz-Josef Stamer Heartbeat-Readly Passion-Donner Gallent
01.05 Berlin-Karlshorst dis 2000A 750 Franz-Josef Stamer Courage-Take Off-Amaro
27.03 Berlin-Mariendorf 9 17,7 1900A 6.000 Dennis Spangenberg Rimski-Lorette Ass-Hamster De L'inam
13.03 Berlin-Mariendorf 2 16,6 1900A 1.500 Dennis Spangenberg Rimski-Linde Beemd -_
27.02 Berlin-Mariendorf 2 15,5 1900A 2.000 Dennis Spangenberg Athanasius-Linde Beemd -Hamster De L'ina

6 Heartbeat
6j. br S (Gustav Diamant - Galette)

Trainer: A. Glaser
Besitzer: Christian Pogel

Andreas Glaser

1.625 €
22.05 Berlin-Karlshorst 1 15,3 2000A 940 Andreas Gläser Heartbeat-Readly Passion-Donner Gallent
01.05 Berlin-Karlshorst 7 19,0 2000A 970 Andreas Gläser His Highness S-Hamster De L'inam -Velten 
10.04 Berlin-Karlshorst 20,2 2000A PL Andreas Gläser Probelauf
23.10 Berlin-Mariendorf 8 15,9 1900A BC 13.350 Andreas Gläser Jacy Di Quattro-Magic Love-One Penny Bla
26.09 Berlin-Mariendorf 6 17,7 1900A 2.000 Andreas Gläser Pinaki -Power Snatch-X Lover Diamant

7
ML: 62,0

Mountain Hero
4j. schwbr W (Conway Hall - Out Of Wustenrot

Trainer: Victor Gentz
Besitzer: Rainer Heubl

Victor Gentz

1.630 €
15.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 1 16,5 1900A 2.000 Victor Gentz Mountain Hero-Lars Scott-Halma Venus
01.05 Berlin-Karlshorst 2 17,1 2000A 1.440 Victor Gentz Lamborghini Bros-Mountain Hero-Candy La
15.04 Berlin-Mariendorf 4 16,6 1900A 2.000 Victor Gentz Readly Passion-Cox -Darwin Paolo
27.03 Berlin-Mariendorf 4 16,5 1900A 2.000 Victor Gentz Domenik Jet -In Extremis-Lotus Kimberly
13.02 Gelsenkirchen dis 2000A 1.000 Victor Gentz Xpensive Diamant-Heros Du Grippon -Viper

8 Ledok
4j. f H (Defi Daunou - Lada (Ua))

Trainer: M. Kieniksman
Besitzer: Magdalena Kieniksman

Alexander Kelm

1.675 €
24.04 Berlin-Mariendorf 7 18,4 1900A 2.000 Robert Kieniksman Pogba-In Extremis-Quarter Hennessy
27.02 Berlin-Mariendorf 6 17,1 1900A 2.000 Michael Hönemann Royenne -XY Diamant-Palazzo
19.09 Kiew 3 20,1 1600A O. Bondar Jeronimo-Magnum-Ledok
05.09 Kiew 1 21,0 2400A O. Bondar Ledok-Kogorta-Jeronimo
22.08 Kiew 3 19,8 1600A O. Bondar Jeronimo-Yaropol-Ledok

9
ML: 14,0

Bradford
5j. br W (Conway Hall - Boria)

Trainer: Wolfgang Nimczyk
Besitzer: Karin Walter-Mommert

Robbin Bot

2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2020: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €1.795 €
18.05 Gelsenkirchen 16,2 2000A QU Michael Nimczyk Wiederqualifikation
13.05 Mönchengladbac 4 18,0 2100A 1.000 Michael Nimczyk Heavenly Dreamgirl-Quara Mai-Avanti Roya
01.05 Gelsenkirchen 4 16,4 2000A 1.500 Michael Nimczyk Key West Newport-Ollivander-Happy Wome
11.04 Gelsenkirchen 2 17,9 2000A 1.000 Robbin Bot Lexia Boko -Bradford-Secret Lobell
22.03 Gelsenkirchen 1 17,4 2000A PMU 3.500 1,5 Michael Nimczyk Bradford-Sangria Pellini -Speedway

10
ML: 17,0

Athanasius
4j. br W (Raja Mirchi - Photo Du Monde)

Trainer: Robert Gramuller
Besitzer: Bruns

Thorsten Tietz

2022: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2021: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €2.000 €
15.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 8 18,5 1900A 2.000 Thorsten Tietz You Can Do-His Highness S-Kalou
05.05 Berlin-Mariendorf 3 15,7 1900A PMU 3.800 9,2 Thomas Panschow Gentle Du Noyer-Iniesta AM -Athanasius
27.03 Berlin-Mariendorf 4 16,8 1900A 6.000 Thorsten Tietz Rimski-Lorette Ass-Hamster De L'inam
13.03 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A 1.500 Thomas Panschow Rimski-Linde Beemd -_
27.02 Berlin-Mariendorf 1 15,5 1900A 2.000 Thomas Panschow Athanasius-Linde Beemd -Hamster De L'ina

Ergebnis: Quoten:


